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Overview and Price Technical Data

Offer 9061288 Cylinders

Status in Inventory Capacity

Type of Car Pre-Owned Engine power
Exterior color Achatgrau Engine power Kilowatt
Interior color black Top speed

Type of interior Alcantara Acceleration 100 km/h
Mileage (Kilometers) 7.950 km Torque

First registration Jun 1, 2014 Curb weight

Previous owners 2 Fuel

Type of drive Rear wheel drive Type of fuel

Transmission
Net/Export
Sales Tax (19%)
Details

dual clutch Emission class
Price on request Environmental badge
No

6

3799 cm?®
475 hp
350 kW
315 km/h
35s

440 Nm
1430 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO5
green

Very well maintained Porsche 991 GT3 with very few kilometers in perfect condition. The Porsche is ceramic sealed, checkbook maintained and accident and repaint free.

Further information is available upon request. Additional equipment: Sport Chrono Package Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake (PCCB) Full-carbon bucket seats with leather-
alcantara Seat belts in yellow Sound Package PLUS Tank cap in ALU privacy glass LED headlights with PLDS garage door opener (Homelink) Light design package Headlights
with automatic dimming function Rain sensor Car key in body color Lift system front axle DAB PLUS
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